
From:Michael Sasso <MSasso@sasso-law.com>
To:Editor VolusiaExposed <editor@volusiaexposed.com>
Cc:Kathy Devore <KDevore@sasso-law.com>

Subject:Fifth District Court of Appeal Applications
Date:Tue, 13 Oct 2020 01:49:45 +0000 (10/12/2020 09:49:45 PM)

Good evening,
Here’s the list of applicants.
Interviews will start at 9:00 am on Monday November 9 in library at 5th DCA 
and continue through Tuesday November 10.

As soon as I have established a schedule I’ll forward it as well.

Look forward to your attendance as always.
Best regards

Mike Sasso Sr

mailto:Michael%20Sasso%20%3CMSasso@sasso-law.com%3E
mailto:Kathy%20Devore%20%3CKDevore@sasso-law.com%3E
mailto:Editor%20VolusiaExposed%20%3Ceditor@volusiaexposed.com%3E

